
Planning Division Staff Directory

Job Title Staff Name Phone Email
Associate Planner Nimisha Agrawal (408) 615-2467 nagrawal@santaclaraca.gov
Associate Planner Steve Le (408) 615-2468 sle@santaclaraca.gov
Assistant Planner* Tiffany Vien (408) 615-2466 tvien@santaclaraca.gov
Associate Planner Elaheh Kerachian (408) 615-2454 ekerachian@santaclaraca.gov
Associate Planner Jeffrey Schwilk (408) 615-2456 jschwilk@santaclaraca.gov
Associate Planner Rebecca Bustos (408) 615-2464 rbustos@santaclaraca.gov
Associate Planner Yen Chen (408) 615-2455 ychen@santaclaraca.gov
Associate Planner Debby Fernandez (408) 615-2457 dfernandez@santaclaraca.gov
Senior Planner vacant
Code Enforcement (408) 615-2460
Code Enforcement Officer Michael Olejnik (408) 615-2428 molejnik@santaclaraca.gov
Code Enforcement Technician Juan Padilla (408) 615-2461 jpadilla@santaclaraca.gov
Code Enforcement Technician Kelvin Malko (408) 615-2476 kmalko@santaclaraca.gov
Development Review Officer Gloria Sciara (408) 615-2453 gsciara@santaclaraca.gov
Office Specialist IV Elizabeth Elliott (408) 615-2474 eelliott@santaclaraca.gov
Planning Manager Reena Brilliot (408) 615-2452 rbrilliot@santaclaraca.gov
Principal Planner John Davidson (408) 615-2478 jdavidson@santaclaraca.gov
Principal Planner Lesley Xavier (408) 615-2484 lxavier@santaclaraca.gov
Staff Analyst I Megan Valenzuela (408) 615-2463 mvalenzuela@santaclaraca.gov
Staff Analyst I* Katy Ryan (408) 615-2483 kryan@santaclaraca.gov

*As-Needed Positions
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